Fixings
49 call: 01827 300600  email: sales@unicrimp.com  visit: www.unicrimp.com
Roofing Bolts
Part Number Description Length (mm) Thread Size Pack Qty
QRB6-12 Roofing Bolts M6 x 12mm 12 M6 100
QRB6-16 Roofing Bolts M6 x 16mm 16 M6 100
QRB6-20 Roofing Bolts M6 x 20mm 20 M6 100
QRB6-25 Roofing Bolts M6 x 25mm 25 M6 100
QRB6-30 Roofing Bolts M6 x 30mm 30 M6 100
QRB6-40 Roofing Bolts M6 x 40mm 40 M6 100
QRB6-50 Roofing Bolts M6 x 50 mm 50 M6 100
Nuts Supplied
Eyebolts
For installing cables, ladder restraints and chains or heavy objects from ceilings or walls. Suitable for solid brickwork, masonry or concrete.
Part Number Description Length (mm) Thread Size Drill Size (mm) Minimum Drill Depth (mm) Pack Qty
Q-04149 EyeBolts  M6 78 M6 12 55 2
CC-04150 EyeBolts  M8 93 M8 14 70 2
Hook Bolt
For installing cables, ladder restraints and chains or heavy objects from ceilings or walls. Suitable for solid brickwork, masonry or concrete.
Part Number Description Length (mm) Thread Size Drill Size (mm) Minimum Drill Depth (mm) Pack Qty
CC-04152 Hook Bolts M8 95 M8 14 70 2